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FUNE ZINCATA COMMERCIALE

FUNE IN ACCIAIO ZINCATA COMMERCIALE

ROTOLO MT 100

www.galvancenter.it

Articolo

CORACCO02

CORACCO03

CORACCO04

CORACCO05

CORACCO06

CORACCO08

CORACC10

CORACC12

Modello

42 FILI mm 2

42 FILI mm 3

54 FILI mm 4

72 FILI mm 5

72 FILI mm 6

72 FILI mm 8

72 FILI mm 10

72 FILI mm 12

U.M.

Pz

Pz

Pz

Pz

Pz

Pz

Pz

Pz

Via Marosticana 40/N - 36050 - Bolzano Vicentino (VI) - Tel: 0444350061

Prezzo Untario IVA Inclusa

€ 0,18000

€ 0,31000

€ 0,43000

€ 0,56000

€ 0,91000

€1,38

€1,92

€2,59
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